
Boys A Platform, Preliminary

Sunday, July 3, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Vladimir Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia  1

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 44.00  Povratni salto i pol 1

612B 10 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 41.80 85.80  Iz stoja salto naprijed 5

201B 10 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 123.60  Skok natrag na glavu 5

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 41.80 165.40  Uzvratni skok 6

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 75.20 240.60  Povratna 3½ salta 4

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   22.5 67.50 308.10  3½ salta naprijed 3

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 70.95 379.05  3½ salta natrag 2

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 70.40 449.45  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 1

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 64.00 513.45  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 1

Average award: Best award: 7.907.2823.5Total DD:

Noah Williams (2000) -- Great Britain  2

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Salto i pol naprijed 5

403B 10 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 53.00 91.40  Povratni salto i pol 1

5132D 10 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 47.25 138.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 2

301B 10 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 43.70 182.35  Uzvratni skok 2

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 73.60 255.95  Povratna 3½ salta 2

626C 10 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 75.90 331.85  Iz stoja 3 salta natrag 2

107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 399.35  3½ salta naprijed 1

207C 10 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 47.85 447.20  3½ salta natrag 2

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.5 65.60 512.80  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 2

Average award: Best award: 8.707.4023.6Total DD:

Maksim Lebedev (1999) -- Russia  3

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 43.00 43.00  Povratni salto i pol 2

301B 10 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 44.65 87.65  Uzvratni skok 3

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 121.25  Salto i pol naprijed 8

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 164.30  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 7

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 58.50 222.80  3½ salta naprijed 6

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 62.40 285.20  Povratna 3½ salta 6

626C 10 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 64.35 349.55  Iz stoja 3 salta natrag 6

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 77.55 427.10  3½ salta natrag 4

307C 10 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 57.80 484.90  Uzvratna 3½ salta 3

Average award: Best award: 7.806.8223.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Matthew Dixon (2000) -- Great Britain  4

612B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 37.05 37.05  Iz stoja salto naprijed 9

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 50.40 87.45  Povratni salto i pol 4

201C 7.5 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 125.70  Skok natrag na glavu 4

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 39.90 165.60  Uzvratni skok 4

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 76.50 242.10  3½ salta naprijed 3

6142D 10 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 52.70 294.80  Iz stoja 2 salta s 1 vijkom 4

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 80.00 374.80  Povratna 3½ salta 3

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 59.40 434.20  3½ salta natrag 3

5154B 10 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 49.50 483.70  2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka 4

Average award: Best award: 8.406.9623.5Total DD:

Boris Efremov (1998) -- Russia  5

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 40.80 40.80  Salto i pol naprijed 3

403B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   25.0 50.00 90.80  Povratni salto i pol 2

5331D 10 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 52.50 143.30  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 1

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 186.05  Iz stoja salto naprijed 1

407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 78.40 264.45  Povratna 3½ salta 1

109C 10 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 70.30 334.75  4½ salta naprijed 1

207C 10 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 39.60 374.35  3½ salta natrag 4

307C 10 3.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 37.40 411.75  Uzvratna 3½ salta 5

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 478.95  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 5

Average award: Best award: 8.606.8924.4Total DD:

Vladimir Barbu (1998) -- Italy  6

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 38.40 38.40  Salto i pol naprijed 5

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 77.40  Povratni salto i pol 11

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 37.05 114.45  Uzvratni skok 13

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 41.00 155.45  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 14

107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 70.50 225.95  3½ salta naprijed 5

626C 10 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 61.05 287.00  Iz stoja 3 salta natrag 5

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 354.20  Povratna 3½ salta 5

207C 10 3.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 42.90 397.10  3½ salta natrag 6

5237D 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 62.70 459.80  Salto i pol natrag s 3½ vijka 6

Average award: Best award: 8.106.5923.6Total DD:

Nikolaos Molvalis (2000) -- Greece  7

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Salto i pol naprijed 11

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 81.00  Povratni salto i pol 8

612B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 119.00  Iz stoja salto naprijed 10

301B 10 1.9 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 46.55 165.55  Uzvratni skok 5

5152B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 39.15 204.70  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 13

205B 10 2.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 68.15 272.85  2½ salta natrag 8

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 340.35  3½ salta naprijed 7

305C 10 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 39.20 379.55  Uzvratna 2½ salta 7

407C 10 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 76.80 456.35  Povratna 3½ salta 7

Average award: Best award: 8.106.9322.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Filip Kotowski (2000) -- Poland  8

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Salto i pol naprijed 5

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 75.45  Uzvratni skok 14

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 45.00 120.45  Povratni salto i pol 9

5132D 10 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 162.45  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 8

205C 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 54.60 217.05  2½ salta natrag 9

614B 10 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5   18.5 44.40 261.45  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 10

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 316.05  Povratna 2½ salta 8

107C 10 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 352.50  3½ salta naprijed 11

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 67.20 419.70  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 8

Average award: Best award: 8.006.6221.5Total DD:

Azat Harutyunyan (1998) -- Armenia  9

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 40.00  Povratni salto i pol 4

201B 10 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 76.00  Skok natrag na glavu 13

301B 10 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 114.95  Uzvratni skok 12

612B 10 1.9 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 44.65 159.60  Iz stoja salto naprijed 12

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 51.20 210.80  Povratna 3½ salta 11

207C 10 3.3 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5   6.0 19.80 230.60  3½ salta natrag 18

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 60.00 290.60  3½ salta naprijed 15

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 357.80  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 8

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 57.60 415.40  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 9

Average award: Best award: 7.606.0923.5Total DD:

Dimitar Isaev (1998) -- Bulgaria  10

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Salto i pol naprijed 12

612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 72.20  Iz stoja salto naprijed 16

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 40.85 113.05  Uzvratni skok 14

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 157.15  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 13

405C 5 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 62.00 219.15  Povratna 2½ salta 7

205B 10 2.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 29.00 248.15  2½ salta natrag 12

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 302.75  Uzvratna 2½ salta 10

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 52.20 354.95  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 9

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 413.45  3½ salta naprijed 10

Average award: Best award: 7.206.3922.1Total DD:

Carlos Camacho (2000) -- Spain  11

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Salto i pol naprijed 14

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 49.00 82.60  Povratni salto i pol 7

5132D 10 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 48.30 130.90  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 3

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 167.95  Uzvratni skok 3

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 51.00 218.95  3½ salta naprijed 8

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 51.20 270.15  Povratna 3½ salta 9

205C 5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 31.50 301.65  2½ salta natrag 12

6241B 10 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 39.15 340.80  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s ½ vijka 14

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 67.20 408.00  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 11

Average award: Best award: 8.206.2022.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Martin Christensen (1998) -- Denmark  12

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 36.80 36.80  Salto i pol naprijed 10

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 77.80  Povratni salto i pol 10

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 112.80  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 15

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 139.80  Iz stoja salto naprijed 17

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 55.50 195.30  3½ salta naprijed 15

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 49.60 244.90  Povratna 3½ salta 13

207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 59.40 304.30  3½ salta natrag 9

305C 7.5 2.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 44.95 349.25  Uzvratna 2½ salta 12

5154B 10 3.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 52.80 402.05  2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka 12

Average award: Best award: 7.605.8723.1Total DD:

Androgeos Sapsakis Bakopoulos (2000) -- Greece  13

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Salto i pol naprijed 18

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 67.40  Povratni salto i pol 17

612B 10 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 100.65  Iz stoja salto naprijed 17

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 144.65  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 16

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 201.65  3½ salta naprijed 14

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 49.60 251.25  Povratna 3½ salta 11

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 46.20 297.45  3½ salta natrag 13

307C 10 3.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 56.10 353.55  Uzvratna 3½ salta 10

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 46.40 399.95  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 13

Average award: Best award: 7.405.7623.6Total DD:

Artsiom Barouski (1999) -- Belarus  14

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Salto i pol naprijed 16

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 77.00  Povratni salto i pol 12

612B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 44.65 121.65  Iz stoja salto naprijed 7

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 160.65  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 10

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 48.00 208.65  Povratna 3½ salta 12

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 275.85  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 7

207C 10 3.3 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   8.0 26.40 302.25  3½ salta natrag 11

305C 7.5 2.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 46.40 348.65  Uzvratna 2½ salta 13

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 46.50 395.15  3½ salta naprijed 14

Average award: Best award: 7.806.0123.1Total DD:

Alin-Ioan Rontu (2000) -- Romania  15

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Salto i pol naprijed 12

403B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 74.40  Povratni salto i pol 15

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 109.55  Iz stoja salto naprijed 16

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 36.10 145.65  Uzvratni skok 15

107B 10 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 31.50 177.15  3½ salta naprijed 18

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 59.20 236.35  Povratna 3½ salta 16

205C 5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 34.50 270.85  2½ salta natrag 18

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.0 54.40 325.25  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 16

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 67.20 392.45  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 15

Average award: Best award: 7.205.8323.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Kivanc Gur (2000) -- Turkey  16

103C 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Salto i pol naprijed 17

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 65.10  Iz stoja salto naprijed 18

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 97.40  Uzvratni skok 18

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 139.40  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 18

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 42.90 182.30  2½ salta naprijed 17

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 49.95 232.25  Povratna 2½ salta 17

205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 58.50 290.75  2½ salta natrag 14

305C 7.5 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 42.05 332.80  Uzvratna 2½ salta 15

5235D 7.5 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 381.80  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 16

Average award: Best award: 6.705.9721.6Total DD:

Antonio Volpe (2000) -- Italy  17

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 38.40 38.40  Salto i pol naprijed 5

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 45.00 83.40  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 6

301B 10 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 122.35  Uzvratni skok 6

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 161.35  Povratni salto i pol 9

614B 10 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 211.75  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 10

205C 5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 31.50 243.25  2½ salta natrag 14

305C 10 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 281.05  Uzvratna 2½ salta 16

407C 10 3.2 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   9.5 30.40 311.45  Povratna 3½ salta 18

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 61.50 372.95  3½ salta naprijed 17

Average award: Best award: 7.905.9821.9Total DD:

Aleksander Gniadek (1999) -- Poland  18

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Salto i pol naprijed 14

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 78.60  Povratni salto i pol 9

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 116.60  Iz stoja salto naprijed 11

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 159.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 11

107C 10 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 33.75 193.40  3½ salta naprijed 16

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 49.60 243.00  Povratna 3½ salta 15

305C 10 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 28.00 271.00  Uzvratna 2½ salta 17

207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 51.15 322.15  3½ salta natrag 17

5152B 10 2.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 27.55 349.70  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 18

Average award: Best award: 7.505.4322.5Total DD:

Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6,7)
   1.  Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
   2.  Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
   3.  Alexander Tcivinskii -- Russia
   4.  Hedvig  Ekblom -- Sweden
   5.  Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,8,9)
   1.  Marja  Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
   2.  Thomas Bimis -- Greece
   3.  Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
   4.  Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
   5.  Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
   Reserve.  Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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